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)/ MOTUL TT ASSEN
4542 m, Qualifying Results

% Rider

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
46 Valentino ROSSI
45 Scott REDDING

93
35
68

Marc MARQUEZ
Cal CRUTCHLOW
Yonny HERNANDEZ

44
41
29

Pol ESPARGARO
Aleix ESPARGARO
Andrea IANNONE
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9 Danilo PETRUCCI
99 Jorge LORENZO
25 Maverick VINALES

PR
N

[Eny
w

8 Hector BARBERA
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26 Dani PEDROSA
50 Eugene LAVERTY
6 Stefan BRADL
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43
53
51

Jack MILLER
Tito RABAT
Michele PIRRO
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Nation

ITA
ITA
GBR

SPA
GBR
COoL

SPA
SPA
ITA

ITA
SPA
SPA

SPA
GBR
SPA

SPA
IRL
GER

AUS
SPA
ITA

Team

Ducati Team
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
OCTO Pramac Yakhnich

Repsol Honda Team
LCR Honda
Aspar Team MotoGP

Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Ducati Team

OCTO Pramac Yakhnich
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Avintia Racing
Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

Repsol Honda Team
Aspar Team MotoGP
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS
Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS
Avintia Racing

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap8
Circuit Record Lap: 2015
Circuit Best Lap: 2015

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle
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Q1
Q1

Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Pol ESPARGARO

Marc MARQUEZ
Valentino ROSSI

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'45.246
1'45.961
1'46.312

1'46.430
1'46.568
1'46.828

1'46.997
1'47.118
1'47.567

1'47.601
1'47.897
1'48.415

1'48.830
1'48.909
1'49.163

1'49.364
1'49.678
1'49.685

1'49.775
1'49.779
1'50.204

MotoGP

0.715
1.066

1.184
1.322
1.582

1.751
1.872
2.321

2.355
2.651
3.169
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4 (%) 1.293
9 (*) 1.297
7 (%) 1.722

(6231

1'45.246
(*) 1'48.482
1'33.617
1'32.627

0.715
0.351

0.118
0.138
0.260

0.169
0.121
0.449

0.034
0.296
0.518

0.079
0.254

0.201
0.314
0.007

0.090
0.004
0.425

155.3
150.7
174.6
176.5

04

Gap Top Speed

290.0
290.1
289.8

288.6
296.2
278.7

292.8
290.8
292.3

290.6
281.4
293.8

285.8
288.6
284.1

275.5
2721
273.6

270.1
276.9
279.6

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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\ TT Circuit Assen

'Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

oo MotoGP
)@ MOTUL TT ASSEN
®, g o
- Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4542 m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'45.246 7 7 290.0
2 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'45961 7 7 0.715 0.715 290.1
3 45 Scott REDDING GBR OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI 1'46.312 7 7 1.066 0.351 289.8
4 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'46.430 4 4 1.184 0.118 288.6
5 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR LCR Honda HONDA 1'46.568 8 8 1.322 0.138 296.2
6 68 Yonny HERNANDEZ COL Aspar Team MotoGP DUCATI 1'46.828 6 6 1.582 0.260 278.7
7 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 1'46.997 7 8 1.751 0.169 292.8
8 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'47.118 7 7 1.872 0.121 290.8
9 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'47.567 7 7 2.321 0.449 202.3
10 9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI 1'47.601 7 8 2.355 0.034 290.6
11 99 Jorge LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'47.897 9 9 2.651 0.296 281.4
12 25 Maverick VINALES SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'48.415 6 6 3.169 0.518 293.8

Practice condition: Wet Fastest Lap:| Lap: 7 Andrea DOVIZIOSO 1'45.246| 155.3 Km/h

Air: 17° Circuit Record Lap:| 2015 Marc MARQUEZ 1'33.617| 174.6 Km/h

Humidity: 87% Circuit Best Lap: | 2015 Valentino ROSSI 1'32.627| 176.5 Km/h

Ground: 21°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - M. ..o Time:
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TT Circuit Assen _ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

- MotoGP

.}/ |MOTUL TT ASSEN
(=¥ . .

- Qualifying Nr. 2

4542 m. Top Speed & Average 21

h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top

35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR HONDA 296.2 | 278.6 | 277.5|276.3|270.0 279.7 296.2
25 Maverick VINALES SPA SUZUKI 293.8  293.7 286.2|282.8|277.9  286.9 293.8
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA 292.8 291.7 287.3|285.7|276.1  286.7 292.8
29 Andrea IANNONE ITA DUCATI 292.3 | 274.4 273.6 | 265.6 | 255.9 2724 292.3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA SUZUKI 290.8  285.4 279.4|276.9|260.4  278.6 290.8
9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA DUCATI 290.6  287.3 285.8 | 284.4|283.3  286.3 290.6
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 290.1|283.4 283.2 | 278.3|277.4 2825 290.1
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA DUCATI 290.0 | 284.8 | 280.9 | 280.7 | 280.4  283.4 290.0
45 Scott REDDING GBR DUCATI 289.8  284.8 283.0 | 276.8|276.0  282.1 289.8
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 288.6 | 285.4  261.1 | 259.9 |240.5 267.1 288.6
99 Jorge LORENZO SPA YAMAHA 281.4 | 2775 276.4  276.3|275.2 2774 281.4
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ COL DUCATI 278.7 | 277.4 276.7|275.2|274.1  276.4 278.7
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__TT Circuit Assen _ Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT
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\ 4542 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

MOTUL TT ASSEN
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP

22

73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO Ducati Team ITA 7 152577 40479 15904 31.335 24.859 276.3
S Runs=2  Total laps=7 Full laps=4 8 146568 | 35.622 |15.345 |31.202 | 24.399  296.2
1 6th 68 Yonny HERNANDE Aspar Team MotoGP COL
2 155018 38.383  16.946 33.722  25.967 259.3 Runs=1 _ Total laps=6 Full lape=s
3 148975 35690 15904 32212 25169 2804
4 1'47.638 35382 15.640 31.543 25073 284.8
5 2 148316 35718  15.929 31.867 24.802 | 278.7
s 3 1'48.205 35.724  15.722 31.991 24.768 276.7
7 145246 | 35027 15334 [ 30504 | 24381 2000 4 148020 85615 15812 31820 24773 2752
: ’ ’ ’ ’ : 5  1'47.457 35.732  15.694 31.638 | 24.393 274.1
ond 46 Valentino ROSSI Movistar Yamaha Mot ITA 6 146.828] 35592 | 15551] | 31.279] 24.406 277.4
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 7th 44 Pol ESPARGARO Monster Yamaha Tec SPA
1 Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=7
2 1'49.662 35976 16049 32048 25589 2783
3 1'49.681 35722  16.016 32.307 25636 277.4
2 1 35300 15.899 31.739 25285 | 292.8
4 1'50.180 35899  15.852 32.257 26.172 283.4 148313 | 35390 - 2928
5 3 1'48.796 35572  15.804 32.190 25230 287.3
s 4 203.623 41478  17.148 38774 26.223 253.0
5 1'53.260 36.096  15.980 33.242 27.942 276.1
7l 145961 | 35.158 [15.436 [30.770/ | 24.507[ 290.1
6 1'51.969 36.117 16.710 33.908 25234 265.3
3rd 45 Scott REDDING OCTO Pramac Yakhn GBR 7| 1'46.997 35.420 | 15.545| | 31.204 | 24.828 291.7
r Runs=2  Total laps=7 Full laps=4 8  1'50.449 36.404 16573 32.059 25413  285.7
1 . gth 41 Aleix ESPARGARO Team SUZUKI ECST SPA
2 1'55.667 37.109 16.737 36.225 25596 283.0 Runs=2  Total laps=7 Ful laps=4
3 1'50.923 36506 16109 32738 25570 2760
4 1'49.570 36.232 15.880 32.369 25.089 284.8
5 2 1'50.180 35961 16.264 32.094 25861 279.4
s 3 149518 35611 16.207 31.998 25702 276.9
4
7 146312 | 35219 |15.203 | 31.247 | 24553 289.8 s
4th 93 Marc MARQUEZ Repsol Honda Team SPA 6  1'48.420 35673  15.763 31.735 25249 | 290.8
Runs=2  Total laps=5 Full laps=2 7 1'47.118 35.625 | 15.533/ | 31.107| | 24.853 285.4
141 9th 29 AndrealANNONE ~Ducai Team ITA
unfinished 38.484 16.605 261.1 RUNS=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
2
1
3 148 35971 15737 31.993 25254 | 288.6
148.955 2 1'55.185 36.008 16.494 35598 26.185 265.6
4 146430 | 35321 [15.491 [31.120 | 24.498 285.4 .
5th 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW  LCR Honda GBR 4
Runs=1  Total laps=8 Fulllaps=7 5 1'54.514 38.248  16.853 33.433 25980 255.9
1 6 1'51.011 36.700 16.372 32.392 25547 273.6
5> 152867 37401 16574 32.884 26008 267.4 _ 7  1'47.567 | 35637 | 15567/ |31.484/ | 24.879 | 292.3
3 1:50.786 36.341  16.160 32.583 25702 277.5 10th. 9 Danilo PETRUGC]  OCTO Pramac Yakin ITA
4 1'50.921 36.434 16.170 32.725 255092  269.3 Runs=1  Total laps=8 Ful laps=7
5 1'53.376 38123 16219 32972 26062 2700 —
6  1'49.054 36.295 15.884 31.882 24.993 2786
2 1'50.731 36.122  16.369 32.650 25500 277.0
Fastest Lap:  Andrea DOVIZIOSO Ducati Team ITA 1'45.246 35.027 15.334 30.504 24.381
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
3 149.819 35727 16.045 32571 25476 283.3
4  1'57.067 35.997 16.206 34.954 29.910 284.4
5  1'49.879 35787 15988 32276 25.828 2805
6 1'48.686 35584 15788 32280 25.034 2858
7 147601 35522 |15.605 |31.708 | 24.766  290.6
8 152820 | 35473 15642 32.962  28.743 2873
1lth 99 Jorge LORENZO Movistar Yamaha Mot SPA
Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=8
1
2 1'51.016 36,535 16.417 32270 25794 270.8
3 1'50.394 35931 16.206 32.340 25917 276.4
4 1'50.603 36.252 16.377 32.189 25785 274.3
5 1'49.990 36.198  16.177 32.008 25.607 274.7
6  1'50.066 35953 16.075 32.148 25890 2775
7 1'50.018 36.137 16.166 32.140 25575 275.2
8  149.176 35930 16.090 31.927 25229 276.3
of 147897 | 35653 |15.830] [31.374] | 25.040 | 281.4
12th 25 Maverick VINALES Team SUZUKIECST SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=6
1
2 1'51.577 36.739 16.066 32962 25810 282.8
3 1'51.102 36.739 15820 32.813 25730 286.2
4  1'53.235 38.454 16565 33.075 25141 276.9
5 148.831 36.461  15.717 24.856  293.7
6 148415 | 36.248 |15.438 31.889 | 24.840 | 293.8
Fastest Lap:  Andrea DOVIZIOSO Ducati Team ITA 1'45.246 35.027 15.334 30.504 24.381
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\ 4542 m.

MOTUL TT ASSEN
®, Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 26 laps = 118.092 km

MotoGP
23

1

1'45.246
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Ducati

4

1'46.430
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

~

1'46.997
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Yamaha

10

1'47.897
99 Jorge LORENZO
Yamaha

13

1'48.909
38 Bradley SMITH
Yamaha

16

1'49.678
50 Eugene LAVERTY
Ducati

19

1'49.779
53 Tito RABAT
Honda

2

1'45.961
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

5

1'46.568
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
Honda

8
1'47.118
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Suzuki

11

1'48.415
25 Maverick VINALES
Suzuki

14
1'49.163

19 Alvaro BAUTISTA
Aprilia

17
1'49.685

6 Stefan BRADL
Aprilia

20

1'50.204
51 Michele PIRRO
Ducati

3

1'46.312
45 Scott REDDING
Ducati

6

1'46.828
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ
Ducati

9

1'47.601
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
Ducati

12

1'48.830
8 Hector BARBERA
Ducati

15

1'49.364
26 Dani PEDROSA
Honda

18

1'49.775
43 Jack MILLER
Honda

21

1'47.567
29 Andrea IANNONE
Ducati

FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #29

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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___TT Circuit Assen _ Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

son /0 MotoGP
.)/® |MOTUL TT ASSEN
[ia g
. 4s42m. BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2016 24
Rider Nation Points QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL
1 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 157 20 25 25 16 20 13 25 13
2 LORENZO Jorge SPA 142 25 16 20 20 25 11 20 5
3 ROSSI Valentino ITA 137 11 20 16 25 9 25 11 20
4 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 89 10 11 9 13 11 4 6 25
5 VINALES Maverick SPA 89 16 9 11 11 8 20 10 4
6 IANNONE Andrea ITA 88 13 10 13 5 16 16 8 7
7 PEDROSA Dani SPA 69 9 13 8 9 5 9 16 -
8 CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 57 6 7 10 6 7 1 9 11
9 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 53 7 6 3 8 13 3 4 9
10 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 48 1 5 7 10 4 10 3 8
11 BARBERA Hector SPA 46 8 8 2 7 3 2 13 3
12 REDDING Scott GBR 41 4 2 6 - 2 6 5 16
13 SMITH Bradley GBR 38 5 4 5 2 10 8 2 2
14 PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 26 - - - 6 7 7 6
15 HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 20 3 - - - 1 5 1 10
16 BAZ Loris FRA 11 - 3 4 4 - - - -
17 BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 4 - - - 3 - - - 1
18 LAVERTY Eugene IRL 4 2 -1 1 - - ..
19 MILLER Jack AUS 1 - 1 - - - - - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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__TT Circuit Assen _ Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

“)/e MOTUL TT ASSEN
“G= After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4542 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed

MotoGP

% Rider

Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 317.1 Free Practice Nr. 3

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 313.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  312.1 Free Practice Nr.3

8 Hector BARBERA SPA Avintia Racing DUCATI 311.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
45 Scott REDDING GBR OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI  311.0 Free Practice Nr. 3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  310.5 Free Practice Nr. 3

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI  309.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
25 Maverick VINALES SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  309.7 Free Practice Nr.3
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA  308.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR LCR Honda HONDA 308.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
38 Bradley SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA  307.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 306.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
43 Jack MILLER AUS Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS HONDA  306.8 Free Practice Nr.3
50 Eugene LAVERTY IRL Aspar Team MotoGP DUCATI  306.4 Free Practice Nr.3
99 Jorge LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  306.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
19 Alvaro BAUTISTA SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  306.3 Free Practice Nr. 3

6 Stefan BRADL GER Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  305.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
53 Tito RABAT SPA Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS HONDA  303.4 Free Practice Nr.3
51 Michele PIRRO ITA Avintia Racing DUCATI 302.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ COL Aspar Team MotoGP DUCATI  302.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  301.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
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___TT Circuit Assen | Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP

MOTUL TT ASSEN
Qualifying Nr. 2

| Best Partial Times

/T \deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1A.DOVIZIOSO 35.027 S.REDDING 15.293 A.DOVIZIOSO 30.504 A.DOVIZIOSO 24.381 1/A.DOVIZIOSO 1'45.246| 1'45.246 (1)
2V.ROSSI 35.158 A.DOVIZIOSO 15.334 V.ROSSI 30.770 Y.HERNANDEZ 24.393 2|V.ROSSI 1'45.961| 1'45.961 (2)
3S.REDDING 35.219 C.CRUTCHLOW 15.345 A.ESPARGARO 31.107 C.CRUTCHLOW 24.399 3/S.REDDING 1'46.312| 1'46.312 (3)
4M.MARQUEZ 35.321 V.ROSSI 15.436 M.MARQUEZ 31.120 M.MARQUEZ 24.498 4M.MARQUEZ 1'46.430, 1'46.430 (4)
5P.ESPARGARO 35.390 M.VINALES 15.438 C.CRUTCHLOW 31.202 S.REDDING 24.553 5|C.CRUTCHLO 1'46.568| 1'46.568 (5)
6 D.PETRUCCI 35.473 M.MARQUEZ 15.491 P.ESPARGARO 31.204 V.ROSSI 24.597 6|Y.HERNANDEZ| 1'46.815| 1'46.828 (6)
7Y.HERNANDEZ 35.592 A.ESPARGARO 15.533 S.REDDING 31.247 D.PETRUCCI 24.766 7|P.ESPARGAR 1'46.967| 1'46.997 (7)
8A.ESPARGARO 35.611 P.ESPARGARO 15.545 Y.HERNANDEZ 31.279 P.ESPARGARO 24.828 8|A.ESPARGAR 1'47.104, 1'47.118 (8)
9C.CRUTCHLOW 35.622 Y.HERNANDEZ 15.551 J.LORENZO 31.374 M.VINALES 24.840 9|D.PETRUCCI 1'47.552| 1'47.601 (10)
10A.IANNONE 35.637 A.JANNONE 15.567 A.JANNONE 31.484 A.ESPARGARO 24.853 10|A.IANNONE 1'47.567, 1'47.567 (9)
11J.LORENZO 35.653 D.PETRUCCI 15.605 D.PETRUCCI 31.708 A.IANNONE 24.879 11 J.LORENZO 1'47.897, 1'47.897 (11)
12M.VINALES 36.248 J.LORENZO 15.830 M.VINALES 31.797 J.LORENZO 25.040 12|M.VINALES 1'48.323| 1'48.415 (12)
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- Qualifying Nr. 2
4542 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'47.434 99 Jorge LORENZO SPA YAMAHA  1'51.016  147.2 2
4'10.385 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA 1'48.313 150.9 2
8'34.006 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA DUCATI 1'47.638 151.9 4
13'35.030 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA 1'46.997 152.8 7
15'16.743 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 1'45.961 154.3 7
15'16.983 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA DUCATI 1'45.246 155.3 7
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